72 Series — ISO Series B Interchange
Sizes 1/8" – 1"
Steel, stainless steel (303 & 316) and
brass are standard
Wide choice of seal materials to
handle a variety of fluids
Proven ball-lock mechanism
provides positive connection

72PDC-12
72PDC-16
ACCESSORIESHOW TO ORDER
PART NO. S 72 C 4- 4 F
Series
C
Coupler
N
Nipple
Coupling
Half
72 2 = 1/8"
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
Coupling
Size
End Fitting
Size Seals Options
2 = 1/8"
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
10 = 5/8"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
End Fitting
Type
F*
Female NPTF
RP
Female British
Parallel
BS2779
EF†
Female SAE
(Steel & 303
SST Only)
No letter
for Buna-N
(nitrile)
V
Viton
E
Ethylene
Propylene
Rubber
SL
Sleeve
Lock
Material
No letter
Steel, plated
S
303 Stainless
Steel
SS
316 Stainless
Steel
B
Brass
*316 stainless steel construction supplied with female NPSF threads
E
F-ENGAGEMENT
G HEX
H DIA
ACROSS CORNERS
72N
*
C ± .03
DIA